2645 Federal Signal Drive ,University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M2010 | 224
ELECTRIC SIREN
e-Q2B®
E-Q2B-200
FEATURES
APPROVALS
FS TECHNOLOGIES
•	 200 W power with lower Amp draw —

SHIP WEIGHT
13.0 lb (6.1 kg)
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
EQ2B-200 200 W remote amplifier control head and microphone,
surface mount
EQ2B-200FM 200 W remote amplifier control head and microphone,
flush mount
EQ2B-100 100 W remote amplifier control head and microphone,
surface mount
CHOOSE (1) 200 W SPEAKER OR (2) 100 W SPEAKERS
BP200-Q 200 W speaker with classic chrome “Q” grille and mount
BP200-EF 200 W speaker with stainless steel “Electric F” grille
ES100C Speaker DynaMax™/ES100C, 100 W, high output,
compact, Class A
Keypad
The backlit button, membrane
switches and large rubberised
knob provide a tactile feel. The
microphone can easily be removed
from the front of the keypad.
External Diagnostics
LED indicators located outside
the amplifier allow for fast
and easy read diagnostics to
show the system is functioning
properly.
Improved Power Connection
Eliminates the bending of
wires at input points to ensure
a strong connection with
increased reliability.
Control Head
6.8 in (17.27 cm)
3.25 in
(8.3 cm)
2.2 in
(5.59 cm)
1.18 in
(3.0 cm)
Warning: Sirens and Speakers may produce LOUD sounds necessary to request the right-of-way.
Sirens and Speakers may cause hearing damage. Wear hearing protection.
DynaMax, Q2B, e-Q2b, and Rumbler are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Amplifier
6.91 in
(17.55 cm)
Cooling Fan
10.41 in (26.44 cm)
9.25 in (23.57 cm)
WARRANTY
YEARS